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` Day Group Description Notes Section Time Leaders Req Leader Allocated Boat 6-18 Yrs Adults Total Att High Tide Meteres AOD Invoice amount

25/4/2025 Fri unknown Wedding Jubilant

25/4/2025 Fri Naiad rowers 10th Anniversary Row NAIAD

29/4/2025 Tue Petersham and Ham -Athena ExplorersPulling on River Thames invoice sent Explorers 18:30 TH/SR Jubilant 13 4 17 29/04 16:54 5.15

16/5/2025 Fri First  Richmond Scouts Pulling on River Thames CANCELLED - moved to 23May Scouts 19:00 HELP NEEDED (T away) Jubilant 0 0 0 5:56:00 pm 4.50

17/5/2025 Sat Petersham and Ham - Sat Beavers Pulling on River Thames CANCELLED - no instructor Beavers 10:00-12:00 HELP NEEDED (T away) CI Jubilant 0 0 0 6:32:00 pm 4.26

21/5/2025 Wed 1st st Margarets Pulling on River Thames Invoice sent 23/5/25 Scouts 18:30 CS +TH J+N 17 7 24 21/05 21:51 3.64

23/5/2025 Fri First  Richmond Scouts Pulling on River Thames invoice sent 24/5/25 Scouts 19:00 TH Jubilant 10 4 14 12:10:00 pm 4.07

28/5/2025 Wed Woodcraft Folk Pulling on River Thames CANCELLED 11:00 HELP NEEDED Jubilant 0 0 0 4:34:00 pm 4.97

2/6/2025 Mon goodgym boat arch doors NOT ROWING

4/6/2025 Wed Petersham and Ham - Wed Cubs Pulling on River Thames CANCELLED 020625 Cubs 18:30 CS (+?) Jubilant 0 0 0 10:23:00 pm 4.62

5/6/2025 Thu Petersham and Ham - Thursday BeaversPulling on River Thames Conf Sent 17Apr27CANCELLED (T ill) Beavers 18:30 HELP NEEDED Jubilant 13 5 18 23:23:00 3.63

6/6/2025 Fri Petersham and Ham - Friday BeaversPulling on River Thames invoice sent 9/6/25 Beavers 18:30 CS  (+CI) Jubilant 13 5 18 12:05:00 pm 4.62

9/6/2025 Mon Petersham and Ham - Mon Beavers Pulling on River Thames invoice sent 10/6/25 Beavers 18:30 TH  (+SR) Jubilant 16 12 28 2:40:00 pm 4.14

10/6/2025 Tue 2nd Whitton - Bird Troop Pulling on River Thames split over 2-3 weeks (TBD) Scouts 18:00-21:00 HELP NEEDED Jubilant 16 2 18 06/06 12:05 3.75

11/6/2025 Wed Petersham and Ham - Wed Cubs Pulling on River Thames Conf Sent 17Apr29 Cubs 18:30 PH (+SR) Jubilant 10 8 18 3:52:00 pm 4.62

12/6/2025 Thu Petersham and Ham - Thur Cubs Pulling on River Thames Conf Sent 17Apr30 Cubs 18:30 SH  (+SR) Jubilant 16 3 19 4:27:00 pm 4.53

13/6/2025 Fri Scout Water Weekend TYM Pulling on River Thames Scouts HELP NEEDED Jubilant 0 0 0 5:04:00 pm 4.53

14/6/2025 Sat Scout Water Weekend TYM Pulling on River Thames Scouts HELP NEEDED Jubilant 120 20 140 5:43:00 pm 4.53

15/6/2025 Sun Scout Water Weekend TYM Pulling on River Thames Scouts HELP NEEDED Jubilant 120 20 140 6:22:00 pm 4.53

16/6/2025 Mon Petersham and Ham -Loan Skerry training P&H borrowing NAIAD for week N 6 2 8

17/6/2025 Tue Petersham and Ham -Loan Skerry training P&H borrowing NAIAD for week N 6 2 8

18/6/2025 Wed Petersham and Ham -Loan Skerry training P&H borrowing NAIAD for week N 6 2 8

18/6/2025 Wed 1st St Margarets Scouts - Tentative Pulling on River Thames CANCELLED- email rx 29Apr25Scouts HELP NEEDED Jubilant 8:27:00 pm 4.05

19/6/2025 Thu Petersham and Ham -Loan Skerry training P&H borrowing NAIAD for week N 6 2 8

20/6/2025 Fri Petersham and Ham -Loan Skerry training P&H borrowing NAIAD for week N 6 2 8

21/6/2025 Sat Petersham and Ham -Loan Skerry training P&H borrowing NAIAD for week N 6 2 8

22/6/2025 Sun Petersham and Ham -Loan Skerry training P&H borrowing NAIAD for week N 6 2 8

23/6/2025 Mon goodgym boat arch doors NOT ROWING

24/6/2025 Tue 2nd Whitton - Bird Troop Pulling on River Thames split over 2-3 weeks (TBD) Scouts 18:00-21:00 TH (+ PB) Jubilant 15 2 17 24/06 14:42 3.18

25/6/2025 Wed 1st St Margarets Cubs Pulling on River Thames split 2 sessions in evening (conf Sent 17 apr)Cubs 18:00-21:00 TH (+ SR) Jubilant 13 5 18 25/06 15:32 4.64

26/6/2025 Thu North Richmond Scouts Pulling on River Thames conf sent 04/06/25 Scouts 19:00-21:00 TH Jubilant 13 5 18 26/06 16:19 4.75

1/7/2025 Tue 2nd Teddington Pulling on River Thames Scouts 18:00-21:00 HELP NEEDED (+PB) Jubilant 16 2 18 01/07 19:53 4.30

2/7/2025 Wed Merton Park Scouts Explorers Pulling on River Thames Scouts/Explorers18:00-21:00 HELP NEEDED (+PB) Jubilant 15 3 18 02/07 20:39 4.00

4/7/2025 Fri Luan/ Richmond Bridge boathouses Wedding 10:00 7
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8/7/2025 Tue 2nd Teddington Pulling on River Thames split over 2-3 weeks (TBD) Scouts 18:00-21:00 HELP NEEDED (+PB) Jubilant 16 2 18 01/07 19:53 4.30

9/7/2025 Wed Woodcraft Folk Pulling on River Thames ok 18:00 -21:00 HELP NEEDED (+ CI) Jubilant 13 5 18 2:46:00 pm 3.99

10/7/2025 Thu Kenley Aces Explorers Pulling on River Thames ok 18:00 -21:00 HELP NEEDED (+ CI) Jubilant 15 2 17 10/07 15:30 4.20

12/7/2025 Sat Petersham and Ham - Sat Beavers Pulling on River Thames Conf Sent 17Apr30 Beavers 10:00-12:00 TH  (+SR) Jubilant 16 3 19 4:51:00 pm 4.59

15/7/2025 Tue London Youth Challenge LYR Oarsom Challenge using 2 Skerrys FM/N

16/7/2025 Wed London Youth Challenge LYR Oarsom Challenge using 2 Skerrys FM/N

17/7/2025 Thu Private booking Private Booking Roger M managing booking All Day Jubilant 0

17/7/2025 Thu London Youth Challenge LYR Oarsom Challenge using 2 Skerrys FM/N

22/7/2025 Tue Hampton Explorers Pulling on the River Thames 18:00-21:00 HELP NEEDED Jubilant 15 2 17 22/07 13:27 3.95

23/7/2025 Wed Merton Park Scouts Explorers Pulling on River Thames confirmation sent 14/06Scouts/Explorers18:00-21:00 HELP NEEDED Jubilant 15 3 18 23/07 14:29 4.17

22/8/2025 Fri 7th/12th Croydon Scouts Pulling on River Thames email sent 14 June explorers 19:00-2100 HELP NEEDED Jubilant 22/08 15:08 4.35

4/9/2025 Sae Wyfling Longship support tow to mooring TH Robin Arundel 0

8/9/2025 Mon P&H Sea Scouts - Cubs Pulling on River Thames REJECTED sunset 7:30 s Cubs 18:00-21:00 HELP NEEDED Jubilant 16 2 18 08/09 16:08 4.89
Totals 584 1250 1834 0

check 1827
Bench Blisters 1071


